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Anlage
Probstinger Allee 5, 46325 Borken
T 02861 9589598 kontakt@tcbw-borken.de

Hallenadresse
Probstinger Allee 5, 46325 Borken
T 0171 4896344

Sportwart/in
Briiggemann, Anke
T 015257081639 ankebrueggemann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wieging, Yannick
T 0170 48 44 782 yannick.wieging@web.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Konrad Herre

m 015159118896; Konradherre@gmx.de

Herren 50 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Michael Herting; T 02861809683

m 01751832271; michael.herting@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Timmerscheidt, Hermann

Wiedenhus, Olaf

Wieging, Peter

Dr. Terschluse, Hermann

Tinte, Markus

Feldhaus, Michael

Vornholt, Ludger

Steiner, Wolfgang

(SG mit SG Borken 77)

9 Spooren, Stefan

10 Heimann, Martin

11 Herre, Konrad

12 Miiller, Thomas

13 Stienemann, Markus
(SG mit SV Westfalia Gemen)

14 Gormann, Leo

15 Herting, Michael

16 Kersting, Wilfried

17 Kupfer, Georg

18 Pagana, Santo

19 Look, Dieter

20 Schwalbe, Ralf
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ID-Nr.

15803674
17102073
15701325
16701229
17201013
17456095
16301264
15300901

16752328
16162189
17001993
16590603
17280884

15801027
16590811
16253915
14601723
17455108
14902324
16200532

LK

LK15,5
LK16,6
LK16,9
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK18,9
LK18,9
LK19,5

LK19,9
LK20,3
LK21,3
LK23,4
LK24,0

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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